
Year 9 OQD Dates 2021 
 
 

 

HOUSE OQD MOTHER/SIGNIFICANT  
FEMALE DATES 

FATHER/SIGNIFICANT  
MALE DATES 

 

Sunday 7 February to  
Thursday 25 February 

Saturday 13 February  
(all day event) 

Friday 19 February (evening)  
Saturday 20 February (all day) 
Sunday 21 February (all day) 

 

Sunday 7 March to  
Friday 26 March 

Saturday 13 March  
(all day event) 

Friday 19 March (evening)  
Saturday 20 March (all day) 
Sunday 21 March (all day) 

 

Sunday 18 April to  
Friday 7 May 

Saturday 24 April  
(all day event) 

Friday 30 April (evening)  
Saturday 1 May (all day) 
Sunday 2 May (all day) 

 

Sunday 16 May to  
Thursday 3 June 

Saturday 22 May  
(all day event) 

Friday 28 May (evening)  
Saturday 29 May (all day) 
Sunday 30 May (all day) 

 

Sunday 13 June to  
Friday 2 July 

Saturday 19 June  
(all day event) 

Friday 25 June (evening)  
Saturday 26 June (all day) 
Sunday 27 June (all day) 

 

Sunday 25 July to  
Friday 13 August 

Saturday 31 July  
(all day event) 

Friday 6 August (evening)  
Saturday 7 August (all day) 
Sunday 8 August (all day) 

 

Sunday 29 August to  
Friday 17 September 

Saturday 4 September  
(all day event) 

Friday 10 September (evening)  
Saturday 11 September (all day) 
Sunday 12 September (all day) 

 

Sunday 17 October to  
Friday 5 November 

Saturday 23 October  
(all day event) 

Friday 29 October (evening)  
Saturday 30 October (all day) 
Sunday 31 October (all day) 

 


